

School Fees 2025/2026

Facility	Net Cost	VAT @20%	Gross Cost
Registration Fee	£100	£20	£120
Acceptance Deposit (1)— Nursery, Pre-	£1,500	n/a	£1,500
School and Reception			
£1,000 to be refunded against fees at the end of year 1			
£500 to be refunded when pupil leaves at the end of year 6 Acceptance Deposit (2) — Year 1 onwards	£500	n/a	£500
£500 – refunded when pupil leaves at the end of year 6	1500	ii/a	1300
Nursery and Pre-School (per term)			
All sessions are booked and reserved for the term			
Morning session (cost per term)	£375	n/a	£375
Morning session with lunch (to 1.25pm)	£375	n/a	£375
Afternoon session (includes lunch)(cost per	1373	11/4	1373
term)	£12	n/a	£12
Lunch sessions (individual)	£750	n/a	£750
All day session including lunch (per term)	1730	11/4	1730
Reception to Year 6 (per term)			
Termly Fee	£3400	£680	£4080
Lunch – compulsory (per term)	£350	n/a	£350
Wrap Around Care (daily charge)			
Breakfast Club: 7.30am – 8.00am	£3	n/a	£3
8.00am to 8.30am	£3	n/a	£3
Twilight Club: - First hour or part thereof:	£6	n/a	£6
(3.30 – 4.30 or 4.30 – 5.30 if after club)			
Following hour or part	£6	n/a	£6
thereof:			
Holiday Club:	£40	n/a	£40
Per day	£180	n/a	£180
Per full week		-	
Early booking discount of 10% during valid times			

Fees include swimming and clubs run by our staff such as; Football, Choir, Minecraft, 11+, Art Club.

School trips are charged to the bill each term - these will not exceed £40+vat where applicable per term without parent consent.

Additional extra-curricular clubs

Facility	Invoiced by individual visiting specialists (payable termly in advance)	
Tennis: Matt Ford	£5 per session	
Theatre Train Performing Arts	£5 per session	
Dance Fit	£5 per session	
Little Musketeers Fencing	£6.50 per session	
Piano/Guitar/Drumming/Violin	Prices available upon request	
Mandarin	£5 per session	

Payment Terms

Fees are payable termly in advance on or before the first day of term, by cash, or by direct bank transfer.

Wrap around Care fees are charged termly in arrears

Tax Free Childcare

Tax Free Childcare or Childcare Vouchers may be used to pay fees until children are 5 years old. After this they may only be used to pay for the care element of the bill (wraparound care). We accept Employers Childcare Vouchers through a number of different schemes. Please speak to Nadine Solsberg to discuss this option.

Free Early Education Entitlement (FEEE)

FEEE is a discretionary scheme for childcare providers and our participation is reviewed annually. For the 25/26 academic year Heathcote will be participating in the FEEE3/4 universal entitlement up to 15 hours per week. Heathcote will not be offering the extended entitlement of 30 hours nor FEEE2W

Sibling Discounts

We offer a 7.5 % discount to third and subsequent children in the main school.

Annual Payment Discount

A 2% discount is available when paying annually on or before 1st September for that year.

For further information please contact Nadine Solsberg, by telephone 01245 223131 or email: n.solsberg@heathcoteschool.co.uk

Please familiarize yourself with our Terms and Conditions prior to accepting a place. Places in our Nursery and Pre-School are offered only to those children whose parents intend for them to progress through the main school. A full terms notice is required prior to a child leaving the school or withdrawing an acceptance of a place. The deposit will only be returned at the given stages as stated above.

Pupils with siblings in the main school will only be required to pay the £500 deposit (2) regardless of their entry point.









Heathcote School Ltd is registered in England & Wales under Company No. 06904186





